
D2D146-AA28-28; FAN, CENTRIFUGAL
64650114
Product ID 64650114
ABB Type Designation D2D146-AA28-28
Catalog Description D2D146-AA28-28; FAN, CENTRIFUGAL
Long Description D2D146-AA28-28
—
General Information
0.00Core Credit
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
84145935Customs Tariff Number
FAN, CENTRIFUGALInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NewPart Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
FIPSEEXPU
US Drive Services
FIPSEEXPU007
SGRDC002EXPU
CNIAB001EXPU
SGIND002EXPU
JPABB001EXPU
AUABB024EXPU
Stocked At (Warehouses)
Ordering
—
0.01 m³Gross Volume
Container Information
—
270 mmProduct Net Height
205 mmProduct Net Length
4.538 kgProduct Net Weight
219 mmProduct Net Width
Dimensions
—
—
230 VAC;50 Hz;0,88 A;2050 rpm Previous type D2D146-AA02-22 until end of 2015.Technical Information
Technical
D2D146-AA02-22,FANMedium Description
FAN, CENTRIFUGALProduct Name
-Short Description
Additional Information
—
—
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
3AXD50000260447 ACS800 DSU MODULE FAN KIT 2; PREVENTIVE
MAINTENANCE KIT Kit
PM6Y800DSU2D43 ACS800-X07-0790_1050-3; PREV.MAINT. KIT, 6
YEARS Kit
PM6Y800DSU2D45 ACS800-X07-0990_1310-5; PREV.MAINT. KIT, 6
YEARS Kit
PM6Y800DSU2D47 ACS800-X07-1370_1810-7; PREV.MAINT. KIT, 6
YEARS Kit
PM6Y800DSU3D43 ACS800-X07-1580-3; PREV.MAINT. KIT, 6 YEARS Kit
PM6Y800DSU3D45 ACS800-X07-1970-5; PREV.MAINT. KIT, 6 YEARS Kit
PM6Y800DSU3D47 ACS800-X07-2720-7; PREV.MAINT. KIT, 6 YEARS Kit
PM6Y800DSU4D43 ACS800-X07-2100-3; PREV.MAINT. KIT, 6 YEARS Kit
PM6Y800DSU4D45 ACS800-X07-2630-5; PREV.MAINT. KIT, 6 YEARS Kit
PM6Y800DSU4D47 ACS800-X07-3630-7; PREV.MAINT. KIT, 6 YEARS Kit
PM6Y800DSU5D43 ACS800-X07-2630-3; PREV.MAINT. KIT, 6 YEARS Kit
PM6Y800DSU5D45 ACS800-X07-3290-5; PREV.MAINT. KIT, 6 YEARS Kit
PM6Y800DSU5D47 ACS800-X07-4540-7; PREV.MAINT. KIT, 6 YEARS Kit
PM6Y800DSUD33 ACS800-307-0200_0280-3; PREV.MAINT. KIT, 6
YEARS Kit
PM6Y800DSUD35 ACS800-307-0250_0350-5; PREV.MAINT. KIT, 6
YEARS Kit
PM6Y800DSUD37 ACS800-307-0340_0490-7; PREV.MAINT. KIT, 6
YEARS Kit
PM6Y800DSUD43 ACS800-X07-0400_0570-3; PREV.MAINT. KIT, 6
YEARS Kit